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Schlussrangliste

Siegenthaler Matthias, S ***
Luginbdhl Hanspeter, S **
Roth Dominik, S *

Stucki Christian, S ***
Sempach Matthias, S ***
Wiedmer Mathias, S **
Reusser Philipp, S **
Pulfer Thomas, S
Réthlisberger Simon, S *
Schenkel Adrian, S **
Wyss Kilian, S **

Renfer Lukas, S
Waithrich Niklaus, S **
Dind Samuel, S *
Habegger Heinz, S **
Michel Jonas, S *
Siegenthaler Fritz, S *
Staub Maél, S *
Géaggeler Adrian, S *
Rolli Martin, S *

Schenk Thomas, S
Gaumann Stefan, S *
Kropf Thomas, S *

Hadorn Christian, S *
Gerber Thomas, S
Gnagi Christian, T
Gehrig Philipp, T *
Mosching Andy, S
Ramseier Fritz, S
Urfer Simon, S *
Fankhauser Urs, S
Gerber Fritz, S
Zircher Kurt, S *
Bremgartner Marcel, S *
Dummermuth Ueli, S
Fankhauser Reto, S *
Kampf Lorenz, S
Brénnimann Ronny, T *
Glauser Daniel, S
Iseli Marco, S

Kohler Adrian, S *
Sommer Martin, S
Steffen Valentin, S
von Kanel Daniel, S
Blaser Christian, S
Leuenberger Marc, S
Neukomm Thierry, S
Siegrist Lukas, S
Christen Rafael, S *
Jaggi Lukas, S
Ruegsegger Ueli, S
Siegrist Silas, S *
Heeb Thierry, T
Kropf Christoph, S
Walti Christoph, S *
Joss David, S

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger

1985
1984
1996
1985
1986
1988
1992
1994
1992
1986
1989
1996
1991

Thun
Aeschiried
Biberist

Lyss
Alchenstorf
Fankhaus (Trub)
Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Riggisberg
Leimiswil
Kirchdorf BE
Schiipbach
Cortébert
Schangnau
Dombresson
Fankhaus (Trub)
Emmenmatt
Lotzwil
Sonceboz-Sombeval
Walkringen
Niedermuhlern
Eggiwil
Hautligen
Willadingen

1985
1990
1982
1988
1991
1989
1990
1996
1991

1993
1994
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1993
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1994
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1995
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1996
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1995
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1988
1984 Boll

1992 Hofen b. Thun
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Eggiwil

Eggiwil

Bellmund
Heimisbach

Gstaad

Sideren

Gerzensee
Horboden
Welschenrohr
Eggiwil

Busswil b Melchnau
Heimenschwand
Bowil

Sigriswil

Worben

Ruedisbach
Zwieselberg
Rudtligen

Wasen im Emmental
Koppigen
Reichenbach im Kande
Trubschachen

Ruthi b. Lyssach
Champoz
Roéthenbach im Emment
Leimiswil

Gutenburg
Lauperswil
Rothenbach im Emment
Aarberg

Willadingen
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Schlussrangliste

Reichen Stefan, S
Wynistorf Andreas, S
Leuenberger Michael, S
Siegrist Matthias, S
Gehrig Kilian, T

Inniger Thomas, S
Schliichter Colin, S
Berger Lorenz, S
Liechti Markus, S
Réthlisberger Marcel, S
Zenger Michael, S *
Ramseier Thomas, S
von Weissenfluh Kilian, S
Gobeli Patrick, S
Droxler Jonathan, S *
Fankhauser Hans-Jakob, S *
Kappeler Niklaus, S *
Kestenholz Christian, S
Kappeler Ruedi, S
Schitz Urs, S **

Néageli Daniel, S

Zahler André, S

Buhler Jan, S

Droxler Thomas, S
Jossen Reinhard, S
Walchli Roger, S *
Riesen Julian, S
Scheidegger Adrian, S
Schindler Jonathan, S
Schlappi Christian, S
Inabnit Adrian, S

Wiget Michael, S
Bihler Marcel, S
Steiner Dario, S
Willimann Stefan, S
Zinng Bruno, S

Bihler Roland, S
Keller Fredy, S

Rolli Stefan, S
Wegmiuiller Florian, S
Wiithrich Adrian, S
Wiithrich Adrian, S
Wiithrich Marco, S
Withrich Renato, S
Grossenbacher Roger, T
Schletti Andreas, S
Studer Philipp, S

Matti Jurg, S

Freitag Jan, T

Klay Dylan, S
Siegenthaler Jirg, S
Waeber Marco, S
Willener Matthias, S
Hutter Christoph, S
Klopfenstein Jan, S
Perler Kevin, S

Ryter Peter, S

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger

1993
1988
1993
1994
1991
1997
1997
1997
1995
1994
1987
1994
1996
1998

Frutigen

Riedisbach

Sigriswil

Ro6thenbach im Emment
Wasen im Emmental
Adelboden

Langnau im Emmental
Niederscherli

Eriswil

Wasen im Emmental
Habkern

Siideren

Hasliberg Hohfluh
Matten (St. Stephan)
Les Brenets

Mirchel

Reutigen

Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Reutigen
Reichenbach im Kande
Guttannen

Gstaad

Erlenbach im Simment
Les Brenets

Renan BE

Toffen

Mamishaus

Trub

Grandval

Guttannen

Meiringen

Winnewil

Iseltwald

Zollbriick

Pfaffnau
Moosseedorf
Schwanden (Sigriswil
Ringoldswil
Niedermuhlern
Lobsigen

Ruschegg Gambach
Court

Signau

Wasen im Emmental
Brugg BE

St. Stephan
Jegenstorf
Blumenstein

Erlach

Péry

Noflen BE

Gurmels

Buchen BE

Zuzwil BE
Urtenen-Schonbihl
1995 Gurmels

1997 Kandergrund
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1994
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1989
1989
1992
1996
1992
1998
1988
1996
1995
1996
1997
1995
1988
1997
1990
1996
1991
1997
1998
1998
1992
1992
1995
1997
1992
1996
1996
1998
1998

(55)

BO

(a76) ML

(48)

BO

(168) ET

(78)
(41)
(94)

ET
BO
ET

(108) ML
a82) OA
(s8) ET

(68)
(88)
(62)
(38)
(3)

(73)
(45)
(83)
(46)
(58)
(53)
(66)
(32)
4)

(€]

BO
ET
BO
BO
GA
ET
BO
ET
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
GA
JB

(125) ML
(118) ML

(91)

ET

@87 JB

(56)
(40)

BO
BO

@127y ML

(33)

BO

e ET
47y OA
(1300 ML

(34)
(47)

BO
BO

(1199 ML
(163) SL
(128) ML

(28)

JB

(165 ET
(166) ET
(156) S

(57)

BO

(122) ML

(50)

BO

(152) SL

(18)

JB

(121) ML
(124 ML

(63)

BO

(1120 ML
1149y ML
@78) ML
a7 BO

o + + +

+ 4+ + + + + o©

o

o + o + O

+ O o (=] o

+ o o o o o +

o o + o + + + + + o + + o o + o + +

o o o o o + + o o o

+ + O o o o + +

+ + + O + o©o

o + (=] + + + (=] o o + + o + + (=] o

18.05.2014

Presseliste

o + o o + + + +

o o o o + + + +

+ o + © + 4+ O + + + o©O

o o + o +

O o o o + O + o + +

o + O + + o o +

o o o + + + O + o

o o + O o

+ o o o o + O + o

(=] o o + o o o o +

o + + +

o + o o + o 4+ o o

o o + O +

Blunier EDV GmbH

- 18:25



=

fete de Iutte )/#ZW///\ 18.05.2014 - 18:25
duluebemos? Y Presseliste
raimeuxcui4 Schlussrangliste
i 53,75 Widmer Michael, S 1995 Gurmels @)ML o +o0o0+o0
k 53,75 Wittwer Jan, S 1997 Faulensee ©) BO o+ +o0o00
I 53,75 Eggimann Claudio, S 1989 Langenthal @33 OA +o0o0
20a 53,50 Baumgartner Adrian, S 1996 Suberg W) SL oo+ +o0
b 53,50 Gfeller Cedric, S 1998 Gerzensee @y ML - - o0- o+
2la 53,25 Schwab Marc, S 1997 Aarberg (e1) SL oo +
b 53,25 Hunziker Fabian, S 1997 Oberbalm 1) ML 00+ o0
c 53,25 Torche Bastian, S 6 GA +o00o0
22a 53,00 Huber Christian, S 1995 Meiringen a0 BO o+o0o0
b 53,00 Ledermann Patrik, S 1990 Detligen (1s8) SL +00-o0
c 53,00 Zehnder Dominik, S 1996 Faulensee ©) BO o +o0o0
d 53,00 Berger Sacha, S La Ferriére @ GA +-o0000
e 53,00 Bessire Tobias, S 1998 Péry ® JB oo0+oo
f 53,00 Wuthrich Christian, S 1990 Court @en JB +o0o0o0o0
23a 52,75 Fankhauser Marc, S 1997 Rueggisberg a8 ML oo - o+
b 52,75 Miiller Christoph, S 1986 Biel/Bienne @) SL  o- 00 - +
c 52,75 Walthert Marcel, S 1998 Schlosswil @a9ML o- oo+
d 52,75 Beuchat Bastien, S 1994 Delémont ) JB o0 +o0- o0
e 52,75 Jossen Joél, S 1993 Renan BE @w JB +o0o0o00
f 52,75 Miillener Ueli, S 1994 Gstaad 183)BO o0- +o0o0
g 52,75 Scheuner Rolf, S 1997 Oberbalm @s ML oo +o0- o
h 52,75 Z Rotz Roman, S Gorgier ® GA oo0o0o0 - +
i 52,75 Hinni Lukas, S 1998 Oberbalm @nML oo0o0+oo0
24a 52,50 Gnagi Lionel, T 1997 Bellmund @WHSL ooo0+ - o0
b 52,50 Hohermuth Dylan, S 1996 Corgémont @ JB +o0o00-o0
c 52,50 Kobel Ueli, S 1996 Wasen im Emmental ® ET oo0+oo
d 52,50 Wyss Sandro, S 1980 Wiler b. Seedorf a6y SL oo - oo+
e 52,50 Kropf Christian, S 1992 Steffisburg @w3)BO o0 +o0o0o0
25 52,00 Spring Dominik, S 1993 Diemtigen ©) BO oo
26a 51,25 Charotton Steve, S 1976 Renan BE @ JB oo0o0o0- o
b 51,25 Kampf Thierry, S 1992 Mont-Crosin aHJB o000 - o0
c 51,25 Villiger Silvio, S 1993 Montfaucon (8JB o000 - 00
27 51,00 Danz Robin, S 1997 La Heutte 12 JB oo0co0oo0oo
28 44,00 Schupbach Eric, S 1998 Grandval @) JB +o0oo0o0o0 unfal
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